

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	:
		·
•		

Office Use Only



700280129987

12/29/15--01021--008 \*\*160.00

IN DEC 29 PM 12: DEPARTMENT OF SIA

DEC 2 9 2015 T SCHROEDER

,	200						
C	ORPÓRATE	When y	you need ACCESS to the world				
	ACCESS,						
	INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666						
	WALK IN						
		PICK UP:	12-28-15				
X	CERTIFIE	D COPY					
	рнотосо	OPY					
文	cus		bS				
×	FILING	<del></del> .					
	11101, LL	C					
	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)	)				
	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)					
	(dott om 12 m)	NETHOS BOOKHENT ")	,				
	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)	)				
	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)	)				
	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)	)				
	(CORPORATE NA)	ME AND DOCUMENT #)	)				
	,	<del> ,</del>	, 				

1.

2.

3.

4.

**5**.

6.

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	T: 1110 GS, LLC, a Florida limite	d liability company
	Name of I	Limited Liability Company
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
	Neil S. Rollnick, Esq.	
		Name of Person
	Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP	
		Firm/Company
	2525 Ponce de Leon Blvd., 4th Floo	г
		Address
	Coral Gables, Florida 33134	
	China handana	City/State and Zip Code
	nsr@hinshawlaw.com  E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, ple	
	Neil S. Rollnick	305 358-7747
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1110 GS, LLC	C, a Florida limited liability	company		
(Must	end with the words "Limited	Liability Company,	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
<u>Pris</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address	:
Gary J. Schulthe	is		Millington Road Inion, Virginia 22940	
The name and the Florida st	reet address of the registered	agent are:		
The name and the Florida st	reet address of the registered Neil S. Rollnick, Esq			
The name and the Florida st	Neil S. Rollnick, Esq	Name		
The name and the Florida sti	Neil S. Rollnick, Esq 2525 Ponce de Leon	Name Boulevard, 4th Floor		
The name and the Florida sti	Neil S. Rollnick, Esq 2525 Ponce de Leon Florida street address	Name Boulevard, 4th Floors (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable)	
The name and the Florida st	Neil S. Rollnick, Esq 2525 Ponce de Leon	Name Boulevard, 4th Floor		
aving been named as registe lace designated in this certifi rther agree to comply with th	Neil S. Rollnick, Esq.  2525 Ponce de Leon Florida street address  Coral Gables City  red agent and to accept servicate, I hereby accept the applicate, provisions of all statutes respective abligations of my position.	Name  Boulevard, 4th Floor s (P.O. Box NOT acc Florida State  ice of process for the election of the proper delating of the proper delati	23134 Zip above stated limited liability lagent and agree to act in to and complete performance of provided for in Chapter 60	his capacity. I f my duties, and

Page 1 of 2

DEC 29 PM 12: 00

i

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager	Com. I. Cohulshair, Monadara Manahan		
"MGR" = Manager	Gary J. Schultheis, Managing Member		
	4311 Millington Road		
	Free Union, Virginia 22940		
AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the o	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)		
date of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed ent of State's records.		
TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	üuuX		
This document is ex	member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.		
	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Neil S. Rollnick, Esq.